
Landesverbandsmeisterschaft 2017 
24.06. - 09.07.2017 	in Hannover 	 DV-System DAVID21+ 

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 
	

2.45.10 

Zentralfeuerpistole 	 Herren 
Gesamt 

Seite: 	1 

Stand: 09.07.2017 20:53 	Uhr 

1 03009 Braunschweiger SGes. I 1701 Ringen 

998 	Michel, Pierre 576 
999 	Meyer, Patrick 563 

1000 	Engel, Torben 562 

2 06021 SV Groß-u. Kleinkalibersch. I 1665 Ringen 

1162 	Miller, Dieter 565 
1154 	Füllgrabe, Oliver 554 
1158 	Dashevskiy, Dmitriy 546 

3 38013 SV Kaltenweide 1635 Ringen 

4100 	Miller, Boris 556 
4122 	Brückweh, Andreas 553 
4117 	Rehwinkel, Eric 526 

4 30030 SV Schwitschen I 1556 Ringen 

3439 	Schulz, Jascha 554 
4460 	Roß, Ronny 516 
3440 	Lindhorst, Volker 486 

5 11012 USKor Gifhorn 1492 Ringen 

1318 	Meyer, Gunther 519 
1911 	Frei, Reinhard 518 
1912 	Rudolph, Siegfried 455 

6 20025 SSGrp MTV Stöcken 1 1469 Ringen 

2823 	Eib, Lars 535 
1607 	Thimm, Hartmut 481 
2824 	Thunecke, Niklas 453 

7 05021 SGi Faßberg I 1453 Ringen 

8 05032 SSG Rheinmetall 1 1414 Ringen 



LM 2017 Zentralfeuerpistole Stand: 09.07.2017,20:53 Uhr 	Seite: 2 	2.45.10 

9 17012 SGes Grasleben 1127 Ringen 

10 05008 KKSV Bergen 1 890 Ringen 

11 07003 SSV Bad Münder 536 Ringen 

12 38005 SG Bissendorf 498 Ringen 

13 16014 PSV Hann. Münden 0 Ringen 



Landesverbandsmeisterschaft 2017 
24.06. - 09.07.2017 	in Hannover DV-System DAVI D21+ 

Ergebnisliste Einzel 
Zentralfeuerpistole 
Stand: 09.07.2017 	 20:54 

Herren 
Uhr 1.D 2.0 3.D Präzis. 4.0 5.D 6.D Duell 

2.45.10 
Seite: 	1 

Gesamt 

1 	998 Michel, Pierre 03009 Braunschweiger SGes. I 91 98 94 283 97 97 99 293 576 

2 	181 Keune, Andreas 03009 Braunschweiger SGes. 94 94 95 283 95 93 96 284 567 

3 	1162 Miller, Dieter 06021 	SV Groß-u. Kleinkalibersch. I 95 93 94 282 97 94 92 283 565 

4 	999 Meyer, Patrick 03009 Braunschweiger SGes. I 93 95 89 277 91 98 97 286 563 

5 	4100 Miller, Boris 38013 SV Kaltenweide 91 91 93 275 94 92 95 281 556 

6 	3439 Schulz, Jascha 30030 SV Schwitschen I 92 88 96 276 93 95 90 278 554 

7 	1158 Dashevskiy, Dmitriy 06021 	SV Groß-u. Kleinkalibersch. I 96 92 93 281 86 91 88 265 546 

8 	1881 Meier, Tobias 10013 SGes Kreiensen 91 81 84 256 93 94 93 280 536 

9 	2823 Eib, Lars 20025 SSGrp MTV Stöcken 1 93 90 93 276 86 93 80 259 535 
10 	1395 Böhlke, Martin 12013 SV Lengde 89 84 86 259 95 85 93 273 532 
11 	959 Bertram, Rolf 02016 SG Graste 85 90 90 265 97 81 88 266 531 
12 	1669 Wesner, Christoph 37004 SchV Bendingbostel 86 86 86 258 90 96 80 266 524 
13 	3292 Gwiasda, Kai 29053 SGi Vöhrum 85 92 79 256 92 84 84 260 516 
14 	3771 Heine, Steffen 34028 Sch.G. Wietzendorf 88 96 92 276 86 72 76 234 510 
15 	2858 Fromhagen, Helge 21004 	SGes. Letter 90 91 88 269 76 80 78 234 503 
16 	3440 Lindhorst, Volker 30030 SV Schwitschen I 87 91 80 258 79 73 76 228 486 
17 	656 Rößler, Stefan 05032 SSG Rheinmetall I 84 73 82 239 74 81 74 229 468 
18 	2824 Thunecke, Niklas 20025 SSGrp MTV Stöcken 1 78 82 68 228 75 78 72 225 453 

Außer Konkurrenz haben _geschossen: 

1000 Engel, Torben 03009 Braunschweiger SGes. I 90 94 92 276 94 96 96 286 562 



Landesverbandsmeisterschaft 2017 
24.06. - 09.07.2017 in Hannover 	 DV-System DAVID21+ 

Ergebnisliste Einzel 
Zentralfeuerpistole 
Stand: 09.07.2017 	 20:54 

Altersklasse 
Uhr 1.D 	2.D 3.D Präzis. 4.D 5.D 6.D Duell 

2.45.50 
Seite: 	1 

Gesamt 

1 1154 Füllgrabe, Oliver 06021 	SV Groß-u. Kleinkalibersch. I 84 	93 95 272 96 92 94 282 554 

2 4122 Brückweh, Andreas 38013 SV Kaltenweide 95 	94 88 277 93 91 92 276 553 

3 1178 Kretschmer, Wilfried 07003 SSV Bad Münder 89 	88 90 267 92 90 87 269 536 

4 3444 Gerke, Fritz-Jürgen 30030 SV Schwitschen 88 	82 91 261 91 91 92 274 535 

5 545 von Hörsten, Uwe 05008 KKSV Bergen I 91 	93 95 279 81 87 85 253 532 

6 4117 Rehwinkel, Eric 38013 SV Kaltenweide 89 	88 86 263 85 92 86 263 526 

7 1318 Meyer, Gunther 11012 USKor Gifhorn 94 	91 86 271 80 85 83 248 519 

8 1911 Frei, Reinhard 11012 USKor Gifhorn 88 	85 86 259 77 85 97 259 518 

9 4460 Roß, Ronny 30030 SV Schwitschen I 82 	89 91 262 78 86 90 254 516 
10 2913 Struck, Wolfgang 22040 TSV Schnega e.V.. 84 	88 92 264 87 79 82 248 512 
11 2293 Friedrichs, Richard 15015 VfF Hannover von 1862 e.V. 86 	88 91 265 81 90 74 245 510 
12 654 Kuhfuß, Martina 05032 SSG Rheinmetall I 85 	87 90 262 78 76 85 239 501 
13 578 Kruckenberg, Kurt 05021 	SGi Faßberg I 93 	89 92 274 72 75 79 226 500 
14 3482 Becher, Jürgen 32006 SG Beeke-Schauenstein e.V. 93 	92 89 274 66 75 83 224 498 
15 4045 Hauschild, Dieter 38005 SG Bissendorf 83 	76 83 242 88 91 77 256 498 
16 4328 Dittmann, Frank 40014 SP Ost- u. Westpreußen 82 	85 91 258 79 73 79 231 489 
17 579 Sax, Eberhard 05021 	SGi Faßberg I 83 	81 88 252 86 76 73 235 487 
18 1564 Najuch, Michael 18053 SV Oesselse e.V. 80 	80 75 235 88 83 76 247 482 
19 1607 Thimm, Hartmut 20025 SSGrp MTV Stöcken 1 80 	87 84 251 77 78 75 230 481 
20 952 Lorenz, Ralf 02012 SC Elze 84 	86 85 255 81 77 67 225 480 
21 2968 Tischatzke, Thorsten 24023 SV Kolenfeld 63 	74 84 221 85 78 90 253 474 
22 1401 Sodtke, Waldemar 12014 SV Lochtum 82 	85 85 252 83 85 52 220 472 
23 577 Acksteiner, Klaus 05021 	SGi Faßberg I 72 	81 82 235 77 79 75 231 466 
24 1912 Rudolph, Siegfried 11012 	USKor Gifhorn 70 	83 69 222 69 79 85 233 455 
25 2536 Fischer, Thomas 17012 SGes Grasleben 70 	75 66 211 83 89 72 244 455 
26 2739 Thom, Martin 18062 KKS Scheiterten e.V. 93 	90 91 274 81 61 36 178 452 
27 655 Puppe, Rolf 05032 SSG Rheinmetall I 74 	93 81 248 64 68 65 197 445 
28 2538 Teldezke, Wolfgang 17012 SGes Grasleben 73 	70 77 220 75 69 58 202 422 
29 544 Bührmann, Frank 05008 KKSV Bergen I 81 	80 90 251 73 34 0 107 358 

DNF 
30 2667 Heuer, Hagen 18022 SV Gr. Lobke e.V. 78 	89 84 251 0 0 0 0 251 

DNF 
31 2537 Grudke, Klaus 17012 SGes Grasleben 73 	88 89 250 0 0 0 0 250 

DNF 
32 4123 Reh, Michael 38013 SV Kaltenweide 83 	80 74 237 0 0 0 0 237 

DNF 
33 4055 Benard, Didier 38005 SG Bissendorf 0 	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

DNF 
33 4062 Dräger, Henrik 38005 SG Bissendorf 0 	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
33 1752 Ehmke, Heinrich 09017 SC Düshorn 0 	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
33 3971 Glette, Jürgen 36026 SG Oldenstadt M1 0 	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
33 2944 Hoch, Rolf 24005 SV Blumenau 0 	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
33 953 Knoke, Achim 02012 SC Elze 0 	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
33 4130 Kohls, Gerriet 38013 SV Kaltenweide 0 	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
33 1176 Konstanty, Jörg 07003 SSV Bad Münder 0 	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
33 2450 Lau, Günther 16014 PSV Hann. Münden 0 	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
33 4188 Möbius, Gerhard 38025 SSC von 1981 0 	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
33 1218 Neumann, Sven 07027 SG Springe 0 	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
33 4355 Rowland, Mike 40020 SV Sülfeld 0 	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
33 1470 Scherf, Thomas 16004 SV Dransfeld v.1952 0 	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
33 550 Schindelmeiser, Bernd 05008 KKSV Bergen I 0 	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
33 1180 Spilker, Carsten 07003 SSV Bad Münder 0 	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
33 2448 Teuteberg, Werner 16014 PSV Hann. Münden 0 	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
33 2449 Welker, Hubert 16014 PSV Hann. Münden 0 	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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